
From: Richard Kahn < 
Sent: Monday, July 11, 2016 2:36 PM 
To: jeffrey E. 
Subject: Re: Moskowitz last funding 

2015 nothing and 50k 3/19/2014 from en=anced. 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jul 11, 2016, at 1=:08 AM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation=gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com» wrote: 

and last year ? 

On Mon, Jul 11, 2016 at 9:56 AM, Richard Kahn 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
New York, NY 10022 

Begin forwarded message: 

<=iv>From: "Jeffrey E." <jeevacation@gmail.com <mailtoleevacation@gmail.com» 
Date: January 2, 20=6 at 6:11:00 AM EST 
To: Richard Kahn >, Bruce M=skowitz 

rich send 50k to moscowitz FOUNDATION. 

= please note 

The information contained in this co=munication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
co=stitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addr=ssee. It is the property of 
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JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copyi=g of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
an= may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, plea=e notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, anddestroy this communication and all copies 

thereof, 
including all attach=ents. copyright -all rights reserved 

please note 

The inf=rmation contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney=client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended on=y for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthor=zed use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof=is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 

return e-mail or=by e-mail to jee=acation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and 
destroy this communication and all copies the=eof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

=/div> 
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